
time division time division

8:00 AM SBC vs CSB W 8:00 AM SBC vs CSJL W

9:00 AM SBC vs CSB M 9:00 AM SBC vs CSJL M

10:00 AM SBC vs CSB JR 10:00 AM SBC vs CSJL JR

11:00 AM PCU vs SSC-R W 11:00 AM PCU vs CSB W

12:00 NN PCU vs SSC-R M 12:00 NN PCU vs CSB M

time division time division

8:00 AM JRU vs SBC W 8:00 AM CSB vs UPHSD W

9:00 AM JRU vs SBC M 9:00 AM CSB vs UPHSD M

84th NCAA VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT
First Round Eliminations

GAME SCHEDULE (As of 7/19/08)

http://spikeithard.com/

teams teams

July 31, 2008 (Thursday)

venue: SBC gym

teams

July 22, 2008 (Tuesday) August 2, 2008 (Saturday)

venue: SSC-R gym venue: SBC gym

July 19, 2008 (Saturday)

venue: SBC gym

teams

9:00 AM JRU vs SBC M 9:00 AM CSB vs UPHSD M

10:00 AM SSC-R vs UPSHD JR 10:00 AM CSB vs UPHSD JR

11:00 AM SSC-R vs UPSHD W 11:00 AM SSC-R vs JRU W

12:00 NN SSC-R vs UPSHD M 12:00 NN SSC-R vs JRU M

time division time division

8:00 AM CSB vs CSJL W 8:00 AM JRU vs PCU W

9:00 AM CSB vs CSJL M 9:00 AM JRU vs PCU M

10:00 AM CSB vs CSJL JR 10:00 AM SBC vs SSC-R JR

11:00 AM SBC vs SSC-R W

12:00 NN SBC vs SSC-R M

time division time division

8:00 AM UPHSD vs PCU W 8:00 AM SSC-R vs CSJL W

9:00 AM UPHSD vs PCU M 9:00 AM SSC-R vs CSJL M

10:00 AM CSJL vs JRU W 10:00 AM SSC-R vs CSJL JR

11:00 AM CSJL vs JRU M

time division time division

8:00 AM CSB vs SSC-R W 8:00 AM PCU vs SBC W

9:00 AM CSB vs SSC-R M 9:00 AM PCU vs SBC M

CSB SSC-R UPHSD JRU

teams teams

teams teams

July 29, 2008 (Tuesday) August 9, 2008 (Saturday)

venue: SSC-R gym venue: SSC-R gym

teams teams

July 26, 2008 (Saturday) August 7, 2008 (Thursday)

venue: SSC-R gym venue: SBC gym

July 24, 2008 (Thursday) August 5, 2008 (Tuesday)

venue: SBC gym venue: SSC-R gym

10:00 AM CSB vs SSC-R JR 10:00 AM UPHSD vs JRU W

11:00 AM UPHSD vs JRU M


